
EDGEWOOD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Thurs. Aug. 12: Teacher Work Day

Thurs. Aug 12: OPEN HOUSE for EIS, EMS

Fri. Aug. 13: Teacher Work Day

Mon. Aug. 16: Teacher Work Day

Mon. Aug 16: OPEN HOUSE for EIS, EPS, EMS, EHS

Tues. Aug. 17: First Day for Students, Grades 1–12

Mon. Sept. 6: Labor Day - No School Staff/Students

Mon. Oct. 11: Conferences for EECC, EIS, EPS

Wed. Oct. 13: Conferences for EECC, EIS, EPS

Thurs. Oct. 14: End of 1st Quarter (K-12); EARLY DISMISSAL

Thurs. Oct. 14: Conferences for EMS, EHS

Fri. Oct. 15: Conference Exchange Day: No School Staff/Students

Tues. Nov. 2: Professional Development Day, No School Students

Mon. Nov. 22: Teacher Work Day: No School for Students

Tues. Nov. 23 – Fri. Nov. 26: Thanksgiving Break. No School

Tues. Dec. 14: Conferences for EMS

Tues. Dec. 21: End of 2nd Quarter (K-12)

Wed. Dec. 22 – Tues. Jan. 4, 2022: Winter Break. No School

Wed. Jan. 5: Resume School

Mon. Jan. 17: Martin L. King Day. No School Staff/Students

Thurs. Jan. 20: Conferences for EHS

Tues. Feb. 15: Conferences for EECC, EIS, EPS

Thurs. Feb. 17: Conferences for EECC, EIS, EPS

Fri. Feb. 18: Conference Exchange Day. No School Staff/Students

Mon. Feb. 21: President’s Day. No School Staff/Students

Thurs. Feb. 24: Conferences for EMS

Thurs. Mar. 3: Conferences for EHS

Fri. Mar. 11: End of 3rd Quarter (K-12); EARLY DISMISSAL

Fri. Apr. 15 – Fri. Apr. 22: Spring Break. No School Staff/Students

Thurs. May 26: Last Day Students/Staff

Thurs. May 26: End of 4th Quarter (K-12): EARLY DISMISSAL

Fri. May 27; Tues. June 1 – Fri. June 3: Calamity Days if Necessary
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EECC	 AM.	 Students May Enter Building   8:05 AM	 Start   8:30 AM	 End 11:15 AM

EECC	 PM.	 Students May Enter Building 12:15 PM	 Start 12:30 PM	 End   3:20 PM

EPS		  Students May Enter Building   8:35 AM	 Start   9:00 AM	 End   3:50 PM

EIS		  Students May Enter Building   8:20 AM	 Start   8:45 AM	 End   3:35 PM

EMS		  Students May Enter Building   6:50 AM	 Start   7:20 AM	 End   2:10 PM

EHS		  Students May Enter Building   7:30 AM	 Start   7:45 AM	 End   2:50 PM


